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17:

COMMUNITY:

PROGRAM

RACE : 10

SOURCE

21:23(

PRICE REPCRT:
EDT) REPORTING DATE: 21MAY21

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PIMLICO 21MAYZ21L

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

9

52,00 PAYS

QORDER
1st
and
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
il

1

9

12

OFFICIAL
11/1

OFFICIAL
11/1/9

Superfecta

OFFICIAL
11/1/9/12

11/1/9/12

Win

20.40

$2.00 PAYS
97.00

$1.00 PAYS
209.90

$1.00 PAYS
734,90

AMT/MAZ 20.13.0

{US Dollars}

Place

$31.00 PAYS
48.50

$0.50 PAYS
104,95

40.10 PAYS
73.49

Show

4.29
5.290
4.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dolliars)

{US Dollars}

nlico

Tho Praskness

Homs of




21IMAYZ]

PRICE REPORT
17:57:58 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : PIMLICO Z21MAYZ21

RACE : 11
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/6/15/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 10

2nd [

3rd 15

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/6/18

Superfecta
GFFICIAL
10/6/15/8

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
11/13
11/10

Win

27.80

$2.00 PAYS
98.60

$1.0C PAYS
289.30

$1.00 PAYS
1%076.140

$2.00 PAYS
9.60
241,80

21MAY21

AMT/MAZ2 20.11.0

(U8 bollars)

S,

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

11.40
3.40

0 PAYS
49.30

B0 PAYS
144 .65

10 PAYS
1907.61

00 PAYS
4.80C
120.90

Show

6.00
3.00
5.4¢0

(US Dellars)

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRCO0OZ2
PAGE# 1




